78-007278

103 - MELEASE OF MONTGAGE-Corporation	The Huffman General Supply House, Lincoln, Nebr.
ASSOCIATION OF GRAND ISLAND HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF	WARVIN L. JOHNSON AND BERNICE S. JOHNSON,
LOTS SEVEN (7) AND NINE (9) IN BLOCK TWELV THE CITY OF GRAND ISLAND, NEBRASKA	E (12) IN COLLEGE ADDITION TO WEST LAWN IN
County, State of NEBRASKA which is recorded i of the records of said County.	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF GRAND ISLAND
STATE OF NEBRASKA 200	By John R. Beltzer Vic President Sec Stephen R. Beltzer, Gashiexx Skorekarxx
HALL County personally come = 1935 5 9	On this 6th day of November 19.78 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
	Stephen R. Beltzer VicPresident of the
to me personally known to be the President and identical acknowledged the execution thereof to be his voluntary of said Corporation.	GRAND ISLAND a Corporation al person whose name is affixed to the above release and act and deed as such officer, and the voluntary act and deed
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal at Grand Isl last above written. My commission expires Sec. 14, 19, 82	and, Nebraska, in said County the day and year Deanette K June Notary Public
The state of the second	

×

The Huffman General Supply House, Lincoln, Nebr.	Marvin Johnson 2314 - Hand Saland Clus 23. No (1880)	Deputy	County Clerk	pageMortgages	minutes M., and duly recorded in Book	, at	said county, the day of	record in the office of the Register of Dark of	Entered in Number County	STATE OF REG OF DEFDS	Jun haden		00 2 H4 3 NON 87° OT	COUNTY OF HALL) SS		\mathbf{A}	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE ⁷⁸⁻⁰ 07278	Entered as Document No.
												327.2	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	A MARA	erios A seg	9	02	st a

Addition of the state of the

Sec. Aline

×

š.,